
PRE-BID CONFERENCE 
 

Date May 18, 2023 Time:   11:00 a.m. 

Location: Capital Programs  

MPA Contract No.: A447 

Title: 
Term Roof and Envelope Design 
Consultant RFQ Briefing 

Any further questions should be submittted to:       CPBidQuestions@massport.com 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Gil Castonguay Building Enclosure Science gcastonguay@buildinges.com 774-644-1107 

John Gonzalez DHK Architects jgonzalez2@dhkinc.com 617-510-7785 

Anthony Ngadimin Rimkus angadimin@rimkus.com 

Matthew Tremblay Matthew.tremblay@wsp.com 

Tom Khoudary tkhoudary@rimkus.com 

Rebekah Manger rmanger@mnwe.com 973-240-1800 

Daniel Mulvey 

WSP USA 

Rimkus 

Matrix New World Engineering, Land 
Surveying, and Landscape Architects 
PC 

Building Enclosure Science 
dmulvey@buildinges.com 781-985-9161 

Massachusetts Port Authority 
Capital Programs Department 
One Harborside Drive 
East Boston, MA  02128 
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NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

George Oliveira RGB Architects Goliveira@RGB.net 401-241-272X1730 

Andrew Jeffrey Walker Consultants  ajeffrey@walkerconsultants.com 781-424-3927 

David Schnerch  RDH Building Science dschnerch@rdh.com 617-326-2500 

James Monahan  Rimkus Consulting Group jmonakan@rimkus.com 862-686-4833 

Ed DiSalvio  Gannett Fleming edisalvio@gfnet.com 617-967-8560 

Abigail Jobst  Walker Consultants  ajobst@walkerconsultants.com 857-362-0320 

Frank DeSimone  C3 Rimkus fdesimone@c3boston.com 508-309-1355 

Cynthia Staats  Building Enclosure Science cstaats@buildinges.com 

Emilia Hillyer Socotect AE Emilia.hillyer@socotect.us 

Joseph Bukovec Thornton Tomasetti jbukovec@thorntontomasetti.com 518-275-1500 

Christopher Luchetti The Liro Group luchettic@liro.com 

Christina Silvestro The Liro Group silvestroc@liro.com 

Jay Moskowitz City Point Partners jmoskowitz@citypointpartners.com 
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NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Jackie Ragucci Gannett Fleming Engineers and Architects, 
P.C.  

jragucci@gfnet.com 

Amir Degany WSP USA, Inc.  Amir.degany@wsp.com 
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